
9/25/2020 

CITY PLAN COMMISSION 
MEETING SCHEDULE 

2021 
 
 

January 
 

  7       Meeting 
14       Off 
21       Meeting            
28       Off   
           

 February 
 

  4       Meeting  
11       Off 
18       Meeting 
25       Off   

 March 
 

  4       Meeting 
11       Off  
18       Off (Spring Break) 

25       Meeting  
               

    

April 
 

1 Off (Maundy/Holy Thurs)       

                      (Passover)        
  8       Meeting 
15       Off 
22       Meeting                 
29       Off 

 May 
 

  6       Meeting  
13       Off          
20       Meeting  
27       Off 
 

   June 
 

  3       Meeting  
10       Off  
17       Meeting  
24       Off  
 

     

July 
 

  1       Meeting 
  8       Off  
15       Meeting  
22       Off 
29       Off 

 August 
 

  5       Meeting 
12       Off 
19       Meeting  
26       Off 
 

 September 
 
  2       Meeting  
  9       Off  
16       Off (Yom Kippur)     

23       Meeting  
30       Off 

     

October 
 

  7       Meeting 

14       Off  
21       Meeting 

28       Off 
 

 November 
 

  4       Meeting  
11       Off (Veterans day) 

18       Meeting  
25       Off (Thanksgiving) 

 

 December 
 

  2       Meeting (Hanukkah) 
  9       Off  
16       Meeting  
23       Off  
30       Off (Kwanzaa) 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 



9/25/2020 

2021 Holiday Calendar 
 

 

Friday, January 1 
 

New Year’s Day 
(2020 Kwanzaa Ends) 

Monday, January 18 
 

Martin Luther 
King, Jr. Day 

Monday, February 15 
 

Presidents’ Day 

Monday, March 15 – Friday, March 19 
 

DISD Spring Break 

Thursday, April 1 
 

Maundy Thursday 
(Holy Thursday) 

Friday, April 2 
 

Good Friday 

Sunday, April 4 
 

Easter 

Saturday, March 27 – Saturday, April 3 
(begins at sunset and ends at nightfall) 

Passover  

Saturday, May 1 – Tuesday, May 4 
(Boston, Massachusetts) 

National APA  

Monday, May 31 
 

Memorial Day 

Sunday, July 4 
Monday, July 5 (COD observed) 

Independence Day 

Monday, September 6 
 

Labor Day 

Monday, September 6 - Wednesday, September 8 
(begins at sunset and ends at nightfall) 

Rosh Hashanah 

Thursday, September 16 
 

Yom Kippur  

Monday, October 11 
 

Columbus Day 

TBD 
(Fort Worth) 

Texas APA  

Thursday, November 11 
 

Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 25 
 

Thanksgiving Day 

 Sunday, November 28 – Monday, December 6  
(begins at sunset and ends at nightfall) 

Hanukkah 

Saturday, December 25 
Friday, December 24 (COD observed) 

Christmas Day 

Saturday, January 1, 2022 
Friday, December 31 (COD observed) 

News Year Day 

Sunday, December 26, 2021 – Saturday, January 1, 2022  Kwanzaa  
 
 


